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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Tessmer86
5280-So

10.400 11.400 9.00011.200 10.90011.300 64.200
2 1 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rocco Aragon52
5280-No

9.000 10.300 8.70010.300 10.40010.600 59.300
7 5 4 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Easton Clapp138
Arrowhead

10.600 10.200 9.10010.200 9.2009.900 59.200
1 6 5 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Nazar Rozbitskyy1231
Scherbo's

8.800 11.000 8.60011.300 10.1008.500 58.300
8 2 1 7 8 3 4 

4 

Spencer Robson164
Aspire

9.800 10.900 8.20010.000 9.6009.600 58.100
4 3 6T 11 6 4 5 

5 

Nikolai Crawford54
5280-No

10.100 9.800 8.70010.400 8.40010.100 57.500
3 8 3 5T 3 9T 6 

6 

Xavier Thomas585
Go For It

9.100 9.900 8.80010.000 9.5009.900 57.200
6 7 6T 3T 4T 5 7 

7 

Conor Smith163
Aspire

8.200 8.900 8.8008.500 8.0009.100 51.500
10 10 11 3T 7 11 8 

8 

Ben Dassow53
5280-No

8.700 8.300 8.4008.700 8.5008.300 50.900
9 11 10 9T 9 8 9 

9 

Hunter Arnold165
Aspire

9.200 7.500 8.5009.300 7.3007.500 49.300
5 12 9 8 10 12 10 

10 

Eddie Humphreys55
5280-No

6.500 9.300 8.4008.200 8.4006.500 47.300
11 9 12 9T 11 9T 11 

11 

Kai Doughty87
5280-So

0.000 10.500 0.00010.000 8.6000.000 29.100
12 4 6T 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Woller83
5280-So

10.800 11.300 9.00011.000 10.70010.800 63.600
2 1 4T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Owen Li82
5280-So

10.500 11.100 8.70011.100 10.80010.100 62.300
3 2 2T 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Dominick Butler1229
Scherbo's

11.200 10.600 9.30011.300 9.20010.000 61.600
1 5 1 1T 4 10 3 

3 

Brian Morales584
Go For It

9.400 10.800 8.70010.300 10.3009.700 59.200
7 4 9 6T 6 3T 4 

4 

Jasper Hanrahan472
Eric Will's-Ca.

9.700 10.300 8.50010.200 9.80010.600 59.100
5 6 10 11T 2 5 5 

5 

Allen Chakryan1230
Scherbo's

9.500 10.900 8.40011.100 9.5009.600 59.000
6 3 2T 13 7 8 6 

6 

Benjamin Loetterle50
5280-So

10.300 9.500 9.30010.400 10.3009.000 58.800
4 10 8 1T 10 3T 7 

7 

Marcus Bentley396
Desert

9.100 9.700 9.2009.600 9.7009.900 57.200
8T 8 11 3 5 6T 8 

8 

Brandon Buzzard473
Eric Will's-Ca.

8.800 9.000 8.70011.000 9.0009.100 55.600
10 11T 4T 6T 9 11 9 

9 

Samuel Fishman161
Aspire

7.000 9.900 8.50010.800 9.3009.500 55.000
13 7 6T 11T 8 9 10 

10 

Kelly Garcia474
Eric Will's-Ca.

9.100 9.000 8.6009.100 9.7008.900 54.400
8T 11T 12 10 11 6T 11 

11 

Chase Colburn394
Desert

8.700 8.300 8.90010.800 8.8008.200 53.700
11 13 6T 5 12T 12 12 

12 

Rocco Meyers160
Aspire

7.700 9.600 8.7008.100 7.5008.200 49.800
12 9 13 6T 12T 13 13 

13 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tommy Cavanaugh84
5280-So

9.800 10.900 9.50011.000 9.8009.700 60.700
2T 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Justin Abraham1277
South Coast

9.800 10.600 8.70010.000 9.0009.500 57.600
2T 2 3 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Aden Hamatian397
Desert

9.900 9.300 8.70010.300 9.3009.300 56.800
1 4 2 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Rowan Cuda398
Desert

8.300 9.800 9.1008.700 9.6008.800 54.300
4 3 4 2 4 2 4 

4 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Taylor1232
Scherbo's

9.200 9.400 8.7009.500 8.4008.600 53.800
1 1 1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Dylan Dwyer477
Eric Will's-Ca.

8.800 7.500 8.5008.400 8.3008.300 49.800
2 3 3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Justin Busch478
Eric Will's-Ca.

6.200 9.300 7.5007.300 8.5007.700 46.500
3 2 4 3 4 1 3 

3 

Mason Murillo476
Eric Will's-Ca.

6.000 6.900 7.3008.600 8.4008.700 45.900
4 4 2 4 1 2T 4 

4 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2018 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2018 9:07:13 PM

Men / 52 / 10-11
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shawn Singh475
Eric Will's-Ca.

8.100 9.200 8.1009.200 8.4008.700 51.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-So * 191.200 31.700 33.800 33.300 27.800 32.200 32.400
11 1 2 1 1

2 Scherbo's * 179.700 29.900 32.500 33.700 26.600 28.200 28.800
32 2 1 4T 2

3 Desert * 171.000 27.700 28.800 30.700 27.200 28.000 28.600
24 5T 3 6 3

4 Eric Will's-Ca. * 169.700 27.600 28.800 30.400 25.800 28.600 28.500
5T5 5T 4 3 4

5 Aspire * 168.800 27.200 30.400 30.100 26.000 28.200 26.900
46 3 5 4T 6

6 5280-No * 168.700 27.800 29.400 29.400 25.800 29.000 27.300
5T3 4 6 2 5
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